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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 688254 CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA1 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA11/05/07

 635525 MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA2 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE19/04/00

 688396 AMATI GIORGIA3 FRASCATI SCHERMA17/04/08

 123630 DRAG SOFIA4 ROMA FENCING27/10/80

 725326 SILVA MARCELA5 Federazione BRASILE20/05/94

 649750 SCIARRA DALILA6 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA18/05/97

 690991 PASQUA CARLOTTA7 FRASCATI SCHERMA30/06/09

 640923 FORASTIERI CECILIA8 FIAMME ORO ROMA19/11/99

 654771 ROSSI ELEONORA9 ROMA FENCING30/10/03

 668227 LOPEZ MARIA LEA10 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI04/08/00

 665482 MAZZUCCO SOFIA11 GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA14/07/06

 675083 LANDI AURELI GIULIA12 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA31/10/09

 649820 ALESSANDRI GIULIA13 IPPOCAMPO ROMA10/02/99

 656849 TOGNETTI AURORA14 CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI16/09/98

 680577 SALUTARI VIOLA15 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA05/04/07

 684367 SABATINI MARGHERITA16 KIPLING SEZIONE SCHERMA14/07/90

 689008 FUSACCHIA EMANUELA17 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA27/10/06

 640189 PENNISI IRENE18 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA29/10/00

 674359 PULCINI RACHELE19 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA04/01/04

 684265 DI NORCIA MILENA20 CUS CASSINO15/06/08

 677634 DI MARIO ANGELICA21 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA01/03/06

 676392 MINGIARDI OLIVIA22 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA11/12/09

 668664 GUERRIERI MARTINA23 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA15/07/06

 668254 MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE24 FIAMME ORO ROMA01/01/00

 683100 RUSCITTO ALESSIA25 CUS CASSINO17/08/08

 698949 FERIOLI GIULIA26 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA07/06/10

 730738 PARO MARIA27 Federazione BRASILE01/07/06

 680727 GIAMPIERI ANDREA28 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA19/07/08

 663591 QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA29 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA06/05/07

 640095 RINAUDO EMMA30 ROMA FENCING04/01/98

 671722 ZUDDIO MICOL31 FIAMME ORO ROMA14/05/07

 676755 LANDI FLAVIA32 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA18/07/07

 680728 AURISICCHIO FEDERICA33 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA05/07/10

 103171 AVANCINI ANNALISA34 FIAMME ORO ROMA26/09/69

 688302 DE TROIA BEATRICE35 ROMA FENCING08/04/09

 603252 SPANO FABIOLA36 ROMA FENCING14/07/93

 660127 DALIA SVEVA37 FIAMME ORO ROMA05/07/05

 711079 KONCZ GABRIELLA38 ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE19/02/82

 669581 VENTURI REBECCA39 ROMA FENCING23/03/05

 680502 DE MEO LARA40 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA26/01/08

 624079 FEDELE ESTERINA41 POLISPORTIVA GYMNASIUM COLLEFERRO12/03/98

 638803 CONTI VANESSA42 FIAMME ORO ROMA10/10/98

 603238 MAIOLI VERDIANA43 FIAMME ORO ROMA19/01/95

 680726 GIAMPIERI ELENA44 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA23/10/09

 700252 BATTAGLINI LUCE45 FIAMME ORO ROMA23/12/10

 681710 BOCCANERA GIADA46 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA07/03/09

 699225 ARCANGELI LIVIA47 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO05/05/09

 684545 SANTORO COSTANZA48 FIAMME ORO ROMA19/10/09
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 675478 CELLETTI FLAVIA49 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA29/10/04

 709860 AMBROSINI SOFIA50 ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE14/03/05

 707745 MACIOCE GLORIA51 FIAMME ORO ROMA24/01/10

 605464 MARINI MARIA ADELAIDE52 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA14/01/59

 640000 GENOVESE LUDOVICA53 FRASCATI SCHERMA11/11/01

 681729 RODARI MATILDE54 FIAMME ORO ROMA13/08/10

 671760 CARAFA VITTORIA55 GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA19/05/05

 713449 CORSINI ROBERTA56 ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE31/05/76

 125316 CUSCINI ELISA57 ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE31/03/82

 688093 VIOLATI FLAVIA58 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA26/08/08

 608805 RACITI MARIA CRISTINA59 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO31/03/94

 696379 FERDINANDI SOFIA60 CUS CASSINO27/05/09

 702764 ZAMPARO VIOLA61 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA18/02/09

 690792 ZAMBELLI CHIARA62 GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA01/02/95

 705003 CHIOCCI EMMA63 ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE25/08/08

 719991 IANNOTTI LORENZA64 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA26/09/09

 698263 GANZERLI GINEVRA65 FIAMME ORO ROMA12/12/09

 669380 DI CESARE ELENA66 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA26/05/06

 709115 PIANA GIULIA67 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA09/05/09

 696991 TESTA SOFIA68 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO27/11/10

 724564 TAGLIENTI SOFIA69 FRASCATI SCHERMA11/11/10

 727161 CIMINI FLAMINIA70 FIAMME ORO ROMA20/12/07

 681844 CALLOCCHIA LARA71 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA06/08/08

 636943 MASINI ARIANNA72 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA10/02/95

 720855 SHREYA SHREYA73 ROMA FENCING02/08/99

 701804 RAPONI MARTA74 CIRCOLO SCHERMA APPIO20/02/10

 685451 PANACCIO MATILDE75 ROMA FENCING21/05/09

 706415 PALOMBA ELISA76 FIAMME ORO ROMA21/12/09

 726071 PERNA CLARISSA77 POLISPORTIVA GYMNASIUM COLLEFERRO11/04/08

 693976 FERRANTE ZOE78 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA19/02/10

 634166 DE GIULI FLAMINIA79 ROMA FENCING03/04/96

 715514 AGRESTI SOFIA80 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA17/08/05

 704820 ODDI DIANA MARINA81 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA07/05/10

 668679 D'AVELLI TERESA82 SOC DILETTANTISTICA SCHERMA FROSINON20/04/94

 647554 RONCA GIULIA MARIA83 CIRCOLO SCHERMA APPIO13/10/96

 716938 RILLO GIULIA84 CIRCOLO SCHERMA APPIO24/09/09

 718526 PARISELLA ALESSIA85 SCHERMA FONDI16/04/09

 718068 ACACIA CARLA86 CAPITOLINA SCHERMA07/02/72

 670358 MATOLA AURORA87 ROMA FENCING21/12/02

 683290 ORLANDO SIMONA88 CAPITOLINA SCHERMA20/07/69
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CHIAROLANZA M - LTFOR (Formia)

PARO MARIA - EEBRA (Comune non specificato)

LANDI FLAVIA - RMCSA (Frascati)

LANDI AURELI  - RMCSA (Frascati)

PULCINI RACHE - RMCS (Roma)

SALUTARI VIOL - RMCS (Roma)

FORASTIERI CE - RMFFO (Roma)

PENNISI IRENE - LTGGS (Latina)

SCIARRA DALIL - RMCSA (Frascati)

RUSCITTO ALES - FRCAS (Cassino)

TOGNETTI AURO - RMCC (Roma)

DI MARIO ANGE - LTGGS (Latina)

MAZZUCCO SOFI - RMVER (Roma)

ZUDDIO MICOL - RMFFO (Roma)

FERIOLI GIULI - RMCS (Roma)

AMATI GIORGIA - RMFRC (Frascati)

FUSACCHIA EMA - RMCS (Roma)

SABATINI MARG - RMKIP (Roma)

GUERRIERI MAR - RMCSA (Frascati)

PASQUA CARLOT - RMFRC (Frascati)

MONTECCHIA LU - RMAM (Roma)

RINAUDO EMMA - RMFEN (Roma)

QUATTRINI MAR - RMCSA (Frascati)

ROSSI ELEONOR - RMFEN (Roma)

LOPEZ MARIA L - RMCC (Roma)

MERCURI MARIA - RMFFO (Roma)

DRAG SOFIA - RMFEN (Roma)

DI NORCIA MIL - FRCAS (Cassino)

MINGIARDI OLI - RMCS (Roma)

ALESSANDRI GI - RMASI (Mentana)

GIAMPIERI AND - RMCSA (Frascati)

SILVA MARCELA - EEBRA (Comune non specificato)
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CHIAROLANZA M - LTFOR (Formia)

LANDI AURELI  - RMCSA (Frascati)

SALUTARI VIOL - RMCS (Roma)

FORASTIERI CE - RMFFO (Roma)

SCIARRA DALIL - RMCSA (Frascati)

TOGNETTI AURO - RMCC (Roma)

MAZZUCCO SOFI - RMVER (Roma)

AMATI GIORGIA - RMFRC (Frascati)

SABATINI MARG - RMKIP (Roma)

PASQUA CARLOT - RMFRC (Frascati)

MONTECCHIA LU - RMAM (Roma)

ROSSI ELEONOR - RMFEN (Roma)

LOPEZ MARIA L - RMCC (Roma)

DRAG SOFIA - RMFEN (Roma)

ALESSANDRI GI - RMASI (Mentana)

SILVA MARCELA - EEBRA (Comune non specificato)
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15
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CHIAROLANZA M - LTFOR (Formia)

FORASTIERI CE - RMFFO (Roma)

SCIARRA DALIL - RMCSA (Frascati)

AMATI GIORGIA - RMFRC (Frascati)

PASQUA CARLOT - RMFRC (Frascati)

MONTECCHIA LU - RMAM (Roma)

DRAG SOFIA - RMFEN (Roma)

SILVA MARCELA - EEBRA (Comune non specificato)

15

14

6

15
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15

9

8

CHIAROLANZA M - LTFOR (Formia)

AMATI GIORGIA - RMFRC (Frascati)

MONTECCHIA LU - RMAM (Roma)

DRAG SOFIA - RMFEN (Roma)
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CHIAROLANZA M - LTFOR (Formia)

MONTECCHIA LU - RMAM (Roma)
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GABRIELLI L.

ZONTA I.

DIAMANTI M.

GABRIELLI E.
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PUGLIA S.

BUONOCORE A.

FUSACCHIA F.

BASILE M.

PANFILIO F.

CANTUCCI G.

EL RHRAIR H.

BOTTARI L.

BIAGGI D.

COMOLATTI M.

GRISOLIA J.

BASILE M.

CANTUCCI G.

FUSACCHIA F.

ARESU A.

BUONOCORE A.

BOTTARI L.

GRISOLIA J.

PANFILIO F.

GABRIELLI E.

ARESU A.

COMOLATTI M.

PANFILIO F.

PANFILIO F.

PUGLIA S.

ARESU A.

CHIAROLANZA M - LTFOR (Formia)
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 1

 65

CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA-LTFOR (Formia)

RACITI MARIA CRISTINA-RMANZ (Anzio)

 15

 7
CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA-LTFOR (Formia)F  1
P. BASILE MICAELA (RMVER)

 33

 32

KONCZ GABRIELLA-RMLAM (Roma)

PARO MARIA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)

 5

 15
PARO MARIA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)F  2
P. BASILE MICAELA (RMVER)

 17

 48

AURISICCHIO FEDERICA-RMCSA (Frascati)

LANDI FLAVIA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 12

 15
LANDI FLAVIA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  3
P. BOTTARI LEONARDO (RMVER)

 49

 16

CELLETTI FLAVIA-RMCS (Roma)

LANDI AURELI GIULIA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 13

 15
LANDI AURELI GIULIA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  4
P. BOTTARI LEONARDO (RMVER)

 9

 73

PULCINI RACHELE-RMCS (Roma)

CHIOCCI EMMA-RMLAM (Roma)

 15

 10
PULCINI RACHELE-RMCS (Roma)F  5
P. BUONOCORE ANDREA (RMETR)

 41

 24

GIAMPIERI ELENA-RMCSA (Frascati)

SALUTARI VIOLA-RMCS (Roma)

 7

 15
SALUTARI VIOLA-RMCS (Roma)F  6
P. BUONOCORE ANDREA (RMETR)

 25

 40

FORASTIERI CECILIA-RMFFO (Roma)

MAIOLI VERDIANA-RMFFO (Roma)

 15

 8
FORASTIERI CECILIA-RMFFO (Roma)F  7
P. BIAGGI DANIELE (RMCSA)

 57

 8

CARAFA VITTORIA-RMVER (Roma)

PENNISI IRENE-LTGGS (Latina)

 9

 15
PENNISI IRENE-LTGGS (Latina)F  8
P.

 5

 69

SCIARRA DALILA-RMCSA (Frascati)

ZAMBELLI CHIARA-RMVER (Roma)

 15

 7
SCIARRA DALILA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  9
P. ARGENTI SARA (RMFIS)

 37

 28

FEDELE ESTERINA-RMGYM (Colleferro)

RUSCITTO ALESSIA-FRCAS (Cassino)

 8

 15
RUSCITTO ALESSIA-FRCAS (Cassino)F  10
P. ARGENTI SARA (RMFIS)

 21

 44

TOGNETTI AURORA-RMCC (Roma)

BOCCANERA GIADA-RMCS (Roma)

 15

 7
TOGNETTI AURORA-RMCC (Roma)F  11
P. CANTUCCI GAIA (RMETR)

 76

 12

IANNOTTI LORENZA-LTGGS (Latina)

DI MARIO ANGELICA-LTGGS (Latina)

 8

 15
DI MARIO ANGELICA-LTGGS (Latina)F  12
P.

 13

 52

MAZZUCCO SOFIA-RMVER (Roma)

MARINI MARIA ADELAIDE-RMCS (Roma)

 15

 8
MAZZUCCO SOFIA-RMVER (Roma)F  13
P. EL RHRAIR HAMID (RMGRE)

 45

 20

ZUDDIO MICOL-RMFFO (Roma)

AVANCINI ANNALISA-RMFFO (Roma)

 15

 13
ZUDDIO MICOL-RMFFO (Roma)F  14
P. CANTUCCI GAIA (RMETR)

 29

 36

FERIOLI GIULIA-RMCS (Roma)

DE MEO LARA-LTFOR (Formia)

 15

 9
FERIOLI GIULIA-RMCS (Roma)F  15
P. COMOLATTI MICHELE PIO (PCPT)

 61

 4

VIOLATI FLAVIA-RMCS (Roma)

AMATI GIORGIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 7

 15
AMATI GIORGIA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  16
P. DIAMANTI MAURIZIO (RMFRC)
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 67

FUSACCHIA EMANUELA-RMCS (Roma)

ZAMPARO VIOLA-LTGGS (Latina)

 15

 7
FUSACCHIA EMANUELA-RMCS (Roma)F  17
P. DIAMANTI MAURIZIO (RMFRC)

 35

 30

VENTURI REBECCA-RMFEN (Roma)

SABATINI MARGHERITA-RMKIP (Roma)

 14

 15
SABATINI MARGHERITA-RMKIP (Roma)F  18
P. COMOLATTI MICHELE PIO (PCPT)

 19

 46

GUERRIERI MARTINA-RMCSA (Frascati)

ARCANGELI LIVIA-RMGRE (Roma)

 15

 6
GUERRIERI MARTINA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  19
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMFIS)

 51

 14

MACIOCE GLORIA-RMFFO (Roma)

PASQUA CARLOTTA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 12

 15
PASQUA CARLOTTA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  20
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMFIS)

 11

 54

MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA-RMAM (Roma)

GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 15

 3
MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA-RMAM (Roma)F  21
P. FUSACCHIA FEDERICA (RMFFO)

 43

 22

RINAUDO EMMA-RMFEN (Roma)

DE TROIA BEATRICE-RMFEN (Roma)

 15

 11
RINAUDO EMMA-RMFEN (Roma)F  22
P. FUSACCHIA FEDERICA (RMFFO)

 27

 38

SPANO FABIOLA-RMFEN (Roma)

QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 13

 15
QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  23
P. GABRIELLI EDOARDO (RMFRC)

 59

 6

CUSCINI ELISA-RMLAM (Roma)

ROSSI ELEONORA-RMFEN (Roma)

 7

 15
ROSSI ELEONORA-RMFEN (Roma)F  24
P. GABRIELLI EDOARDO (RMFRC)

 7

 58

LOPEZ MARIA LEA-RMCC (Roma)

CORSINI ROBERTA-RMLAM (Roma)

 15

 6
LOPEZ MARIA LEA-RMCC (Roma)F  25
P. GABRIELLI LORENZO (RMFRC)

 39

 26

CONTI VANESSA-RMFFO (Roma)

MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE-RMFFO (Roma)

 14

 15
MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE-RMFFO (Roma)F  26
P. GABRIELLI LORENZO (RMFRC)

 23

 42

DRAG SOFIA-RMFEN (Roma)

BATTAGLINI LUCE-RMFFO (Roma)

 15

 8
DRAG SOFIA-RMFEN (Roma)F  27
P. ARESU ALESSIO CARLO (RMGRE)

 55

 10

RODARI MATILDE-RMFFO (Roma)

DI NORCIA MILENA-FRCAS (Cassino)

 10

 15
DI NORCIA MILENA-FRCAS (Cassino)F  28
P. ARESU ALESSIO CARLO (RMGRE)

 15

 50

MINGIARDI OLIVIA-RMCS (Roma)

AMBROSINI SOFIA-RMLAM (Roma)

 15

 10
MINGIARDI OLIVIA-RMCS (Roma)F  29
P. PANFILIO FEDERICA (LTGGS)

 47

 18

SANTORO COSTANZA-RMFFO (Roma)

ALESSANDRI GIULIA-RMASI (Mentana)

 11

 15
ALESSANDRI GIULIA-RMASI (Mentana)F  30
P. PANFILIO FEDERICA (LTGGS)

 31

 34

DALIA SVEVA-RMFFO (Roma)

GIAMPIERI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 10

 15
GIAMPIERI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  31
P. GRISOLIA JOE (RMROM)

 66

 2

FERDINANDI SOFIA-FRCAS (Cassino)

SILVA MARCELA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)

 10

 15
SILVA MARCELA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)F  32
P. GRISOLIA JOE (RMROM)
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 128

CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA-LTFOR (Formia)

-

 0

 0
CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA-LTFOR (Formia)H  1
P.

 65

 64

RACITI MARIA CRISTINA-RMANZ (Anzio)

CIMINI FLAMINIA-RMFFO (Roma)

 15

 6
RACITI MARIA CRISTINA-RMANZ (Anzio)H  2
P. ARESU ALESSIO CARLO (RMGRE)

 33

 96

KONCZ GABRIELLA-RMLAM (Roma)

-

 0

 0
KONCZ GABRIELLA-RMLAM (Roma)H  3
P.

 97

 32

-

PARO MARIA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)

 0

 0
PARO MARIA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)H  4
P.

 17

 112

AURISICCHIO FEDERICA-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
AURISICCHIO FEDERICA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  5
P.

 81

 48

ODDI DIANA MARINA-RMCS (Roma)

LANDI FLAVIA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 7

 15
LANDI FLAVIA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  6
P. ARESU ALESSIO CARLO (RMGRE)

 49

 80

CELLETTI FLAVIA-RMCS (Roma)

AGRESTI SOFIA-LTFOR (Formia)

 15

 9
CELLETTI FLAVIA-RMCS (Roma)H  7
P. BASILE MICAELA (RMVER)

 113

 16

-

LANDI AURELI GIULIA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
LANDI AURELI GIULIA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  8
P.

 9

 120

PULCINI RACHELE-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
PULCINI RACHELE-RMCS (Roma)H  9
P.

 73

 56

CHIOCCI EMMA-RMLAM (Roma)

DI CESARE ELENA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 15

 11
CHIOCCI EMMA-RMLAM (Roma)H  10
P. BASILE MICAELA (RMVER)

 41

 88

GIAMPIERI ELENA-RMCSA (Frascati)

ORLANDO SIMONA-RMCAP (Roma)

 15

 2
GIAMPIERI ELENA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  11
P. BUONOCORE ANDREA (RMETR)

 105

 24

-

SALUTARI VIOLA-RMCS (Roma)

 0

 0
SALUTARI VIOLA-RMCS (Roma)H  12
P.

 25

 104

FORASTIERI CECILIA-RMFFO (Roma)

-

 0

 0
FORASTIERI CECILIA-RMFFO (Roma)H  13
P.

 89

 40

-

MAIOLI VERDIANA-RMFFO (Roma)

 0

 0
MAIOLI VERDIANA-RMFFO (Roma)H  14
P.

 57

 72

CARAFA VITTORIA-RMVER (Roma)

RAPONI MARTA-RMAPP (Roma)

 15

 5
CARAFA VITTORIA-RMVER (Roma)H  15
P. BUONOCORE ANDREA (RMETR)

 121

 8

-

PENNISI IRENE-LTGGS (Latina)

 0

 0
PENNISI IRENE-LTGGS (Latina)H  16
P.
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 124

SCIARRA DALILA-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
SCIARRA DALILA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  17
P.

 69

 60

ZAMBELLI CHIARA-RMVER (Roma)

PIANA GIULIA-RMCS (Roma)

 15

 11
ZAMBELLI CHIARA-RMVER (Roma)H  18
P. CANTUCCI GAIA (RMETR)

 37

 92

FEDELE ESTERINA-RMGYM (Colleferro)

-

 0

 0
FEDELE ESTERINA-RMGYM (Colleferro)H  19
P.

 101

 28

-

RUSCITTO ALESSIA-FRCAS (Cassino)

 0

 0
RUSCITTO ALESSIA-FRCAS (Cassino)H  20
P.

 21

 108

TOGNETTI AURORA-RMCC (Roma)

-

 0

 0
TOGNETTI AURORA-RMCC (Roma)H  21
P.

 85

 44

PARISELLA ALESSIA-LTFND (Itri)

BOCCANERA GIADA-RMCS (Roma)

 5

 15
BOCCANERA GIADA-RMCS (Roma)H  22
P. CANTUCCI GAIA (RMETR)

 53

 76

GANZERLI GINEVRA-RMFFO (Roma)

IANNOTTI LORENZA-LTGGS (Latina)

 9

 15
IANNOTTI LORENZA-LTGGS (Latina)H  23
P. BOTTARI LEONARDO (RMVER)

 117

 12

-

DI MARIO ANGELICA-LTGGS (Latina)

 0

 0
DI MARIO ANGELICA-LTGGS (Latina)H  24
P.

 13

 116

MAZZUCCO SOFIA-RMVER (Roma)

-

 0

 0
MAZZUCCO SOFIA-RMVER (Roma)H  25
P.

 77

 52

PERNA CLARISSA-RMGYM (Colleferro)

MARINI MARIA ADELAIDE-RMCS (Roma)

 7

 15
MARINI MARIA ADELAIDE-RMCS (Roma)H  26
P. BOTTARI LEONARDO (RMVER)

 45

 84

ZUDDIO MICOL-RMFFO (Roma)

RILLO GIULIA-RMAPP (Roma)

 15

 6
ZUDDIO MICOL-RMFFO (Roma)H  27
P. PANFILIO FEDERICA (LTGGS)

 109

 20

-

AVANCINI ANNALISA-RMFFO (Roma)

 0

 0
AVANCINI ANNALISA-RMFFO (Roma)H  28
P.

 29

 100

FERIOLI GIULIA-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
FERIOLI GIULIA-RMCS (Roma)H  29
P.

 93

 36

-

DE MEO LARA-LTFOR (Formia)

 0

 0
DE MEO LARA-LTFOR (Formia)H  30
P.

 61

 68

VIOLATI FLAVIA-RMCS (Roma)

CALLOCCHIA LARA-LTFOR (Formia)

 15

 9
VIOLATI FLAVIA-RMCS (Roma)H  31
P. FUSACCHIA FEDERICA (RMFFO)

 125

 4

-

AMATI GIORGIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 0

 0
AMATI GIORGIA-RMFRC (Frascati)H  32
P.
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 126

FUSACCHIA EMANUELA-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
FUSACCHIA EMANUELA-RMCS (Roma)H  33
P.

 67

 62

ZAMPARO VIOLA-LTGGS (Latina)

TESTA SOFIA-RMGRE (Roma)

 15

 11
ZAMPARO VIOLA-LTGGS (Latina)H  34
P. FUSACCHIA FEDERICA (RMFFO)

 35

 94

VENTURI REBECCA-RMFEN (Roma)

-

 0

 0
VENTURI REBECCA-RMFEN (Roma)H  35
P.

 99

 30

-

SABATINI MARGHERITA-RMKIP (Roma)

 0

 0
SABATINI MARGHERITA-RMKIP (Roma)H  36
P.

 19

 110

GUERRIERI MARTINA-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
GUERRIERI MARTINA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  37
P.

 83

 46

RONCA GIULIA MARIA-RMAPP (Roma)

ARCANGELI LIVIA-RMGRE (Roma)

 9

 15
ARCANGELI LIVIA-RMGRE (Roma)H  38
P. PANFILIO FEDERICA (LTGGS)

 51

 78

MACIOCE GLORIA-RMFFO (Roma)

FERRANTE ZOE-LTGGS (Latina)

 15

 3
MACIOCE GLORIA-RMFFO (Roma)H  39
P. GRISOLIA JOE (RMROM)

 115

 14

-

PASQUA CARLOTTA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 0

 0
PASQUA CARLOTTA-RMFRC (Frascati)H  40
P.

 11

 118

MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA-RMAM (Roma)

-

 0

 0
MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA-RMAM (Roma)H  41
P.

 75

 54

PALOMBA ELISA-RMFFO (Roma)

GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 9

 15
GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMFRC (Frascati)H  42
P. ZONTA IACOPO (RMFIS)

 43

 86

RINAUDO EMMA-RMFEN (Roma)

ACACIA CARLA-RMCAP (Roma)

 15

 6
RINAUDO EMMA-RMFEN (Roma)H  43
P. GABRIELLI LORENZO (RMFRC)

 107

 22

-

DE TROIA BEATRICE-RMFEN (Roma)

 0

 0
DE TROIA BEATRICE-RMFEN (Roma)H  44
P.

 27

 102

SPANO FABIOLA-RMFEN (Roma)

-

 0

 0
SPANO FABIOLA-RMFEN (Roma)H  45
P.

 91

 38

-

QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  46
P.

 59

 70

CUSCINI ELISA-RMLAM (Roma)

MASINI ARIANNA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 15

 12
CUSCINI ELISA-RMLAM (Roma)H  47
P. DIAMANTI MAURIZIO (RMFRC)

 123

 6

-

ROSSI ELEONORA-RMFEN (Roma)

 0

 0
ROSSI ELEONORA-RMFEN (Roma)H  48
P.
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 122

LOPEZ MARIA LEA-RMCC (Roma)

-

 0

 0
LOPEZ MARIA LEA-RMCC (Roma)H  49
P.

 71

 58

SHREYA SHREYA-RMFEN (Roma)

CORSINI ROBERTA-RMLAM (Roma)

 9

 15
CORSINI ROBERTA-RMLAM (Roma)H  50
P. COMOLATTI MICHELE PIO (PCPT)

 39

 90

CONTI VANESSA-RMFFO (Roma)

-

 0

 0
CONTI VANESSA-RMFFO (Roma)H  51
P.

 103

 26

-

MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE-RMFFO (Roma)

 0

 0
MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE-RMFFO (Roma)H  52
P.

 23

 106

DRAG SOFIA-RMFEN (Roma)

-

 0

 0
DRAG SOFIA-RMFEN (Roma)H  53
P.

 87

 42

MATOLA AURORA-RMFEN (Roma)

BATTAGLINI LUCE-RMFFO (Roma)

 10

 15
BATTAGLINI LUCE-RMFFO (Roma)H  54
P. ARGENTI SARA (RMFIS)

 55

 74

RODARI MATILDE-RMFFO (Roma)

PANACCIO MATILDE-RMFEN (Roma)

 15

 7
RODARI MATILDE-RMFFO (Roma)H  55
P. PUGLIA SERENA (RMFRC)

 119

 10

-

DI NORCIA MILENA-FRCAS (Cassino)

 0

 0
DI NORCIA MILENA-FRCAS (Cassino)H  56
P.

 15

 114

MINGIARDI OLIVIA-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
MINGIARDI OLIVIA-RMCS (Roma)H  57
P.

 79

 50

DE GIULI FLAMINIA-RMFEN (Roma)

AMBROSINI SOFIA-RMLAM (Roma)

 10

 15
AMBROSINI SOFIA-RMLAM (Roma)H  58
P. GABRIELLI EDOARDO (RMFRC)

 47

 82

SANTORO COSTANZA-RMFFO (Roma)

D'AVELLI TERESA-FRSCH (Frosinone)

 15

 5
SANTORO COSTANZA-RMFFO (Roma)H  59
P. EL RHRAIR HAMID (RMGRE)

 111

 18

-

ALESSANDRI GIULIA-RMASI (Mentana)

 0

 0
ALESSANDRI GIULIA-RMASI (Mentana)H  60
P.

 31

 98

DALIA SVEVA-RMFFO (Roma)

-

 0

 0
DALIA SVEVA-RMFFO (Roma)H  61
P.

 95

 34

-

GIAMPIERI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
GIAMPIERI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  62
P.

 63

 66

TAGLIENTI SOFIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

FERDINANDI SOFIA-FRCAS (Cassino)

 11

 15
FERDINANDI SOFIA-FRCAS (Cassino)H  63
P. BIAGGI DANIELE (RMCSA)

 127

 2

-

SILVA MARCELA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)

 0

 0
SILVA MARCELA-EEBRA (Comune non specificato)H  64
P.
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Classifica N.Fis Cognome Nome Sigla Soc. V/A Diff. Stocc. Ricev.. Passano:  90Girone

 688254 CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA LTFOR Qualificata 1,00  20  30  10 1 1  9

 725326 SILVA MARCELA EEBRA Qualificata 1,00  18  29  11 2 2  5

 689008 FUSACCHIA EMANUELA RMCS Qualificata 1,00  17  30  13 3 3  8

 688396 AMATI GIORGIA RMFRC Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 4 4  12

 649750 SCIARRA DALILA RMCSA Qualificata 1,00  14  30  16 5 5  4

 654771 ROSSI ELEONORA RMFEN Qualificata 1,00  12  25  13 6 6  1

 668227 LOPEZ MARIA LEA RMCC Qualificata 0,83  16  28  12 7 7  10

 640189 PENNISI IRENE LTGGS Qualificata 0,83  15  29  14 8 8  6

 674359 PULCINI RACHELE RMCS Qualificata 0,83  14  28  14 9 9  7

 684265 DI NORCIA MILENA FRCAS Qualificata 0,83  13  28  15 10 10  10

 635525 MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA RMAM Qualificata 0,83  12  28  16 11 11  6

 677634 DI MARIO ANGELICA LTGGS Qualificata 0,83  12  27  15 12 12  8

 665482 MAZZUCCO SOFIA RMVER Qualificata 0,83  11  27  16 13 13  13

 690991 PASQUA CARLOTTA RMFRC Qualificata 0,83  10  28  18 14 14  7

 676392 MINGIARDI OLIVIA RMCS Qualificata 0,83  10  27  17 15 15  9

 675083 LANDI AURELI GIULIA RMCSA Qualificata 0,83  9  27  18 16 16  5

 680728 AURISICCHIO FEDERICA RMCSA Qualificata 0,83  8  24  16 17 17  10

 649820 ALESSANDRI GIULIA RMASI Qualificata 0,80  11  23  12 18 18  3

 668664 GUERRIERI MARTINA RMCSA Qualificata 0,80  11  22  11 19 19  12

 103171 AVANCINI ANNALISA RMFFO Qualificata 0,80  10  24  14 20 20  1

 656849 TOGNETTI AURORA RMCC Qualificata 0,80  9  24  15 21 21  3

 688302 DE TROIA BEATRICE RMFEN Qualificata 0,80  4  24  20 22 22  3

 123630 DRAG SOFIA RMFEN Qualificata 0,67  12  26  14 23 23  5

 640923 FORASTIERI CECILIA RMFFO Qualificata 0,67  11  27  16 24 24  2

 680577 SALUTARI VIOLA RMCS Qualificata 0,67  11  27  16 24  11

 668254 MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE RMFFO Qualificata 0,67  10  26  16 26 26  9

 603252 SPANO FABIOLA RMFEN Qualificata 0,67  9  28  19 27 27  2

 683100 RUSCITTO ALESSIA FRCAS Qualificata 0,67  9  27  18 28 28  2

 660127 DALIA SVEVA RMFFO Qualificata 0,67  9  26  17 29 29  8

 684367 SABATINI MARGHERITA RMKIP Qualificata 0,67  9  26  17 29  4

 698949 FERIOLI GIULIA RMCS Qualificata 0,67  9  26  17 29  6

 730738 PARO MARIA EEBRA Qualificata 0,67  7  22  15 32 32  11

 711079 KONCZ GABRIELLA RMLAM Qualificata 0,67  6  25  19 33 33  7

 680727 GIAMPIERI ANDREA RMCSA Qualificata 0,67  5  22  17 34 34  11

 669581 VENTURI REBECCA RMFEN Qualificata 0,67  4  24  20 35 35  11

 624079 FEDELE ESTERINA RMGYM Qualificata 0,67  3  24  21 36 36  13

 680502 DE MEO LARA LTFOR Qualificata 0,67  3  24  21 36  7

 663591 QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA RMCSA Qualificata 0,67  2  25  23 38 38  13

 638803 CONTI VANESSA RMFFO Qualificata 0,67  2  24  22 39 39  4

 603238 MAIOLI VERDIANA RMFFO Qualificata 0,67  2  23  21 40 40  6

 680726 GIAMPIERI ELENA RMCSA Qualificata 0,60  5  20  15 41 41  1

 700252 BATTAGLINI LUCE RMFFO Qualificata 0,60 -4  16  20 42 42  12

 640095 RINAUDO EMMA RMFEN Qualificata 0,50  7  27  20 43 43  4

 681710 BOCCANERA GIADA RMCS Qualificata 0,50  5  25  20 44 44  4

 671722 ZUDDIO MICOL RMFFO Qualificata 0,50  5  24  19 45 45  13

 699225 ARCANGELI LIVIA RMGRE Qualificata 0,50  3  24  21 46 46  9

 684545 SANTORO COSTANZA RMFFO Qualificata 0,50  3  23  20 47 47  10

 676755 LANDI FLAVIA RMCSA Qualificata 0,50  2  23  21 48 48  2
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 675478 CELLETTI FLAVIA RMCS Qualificata 0,50  0  25  25 49 49  13

 709860 AMBROSINI SOFIA RMLAM Qualificata 0,50  0  22  22 50 50  8

 707745 MACIOCE GLORIA RMFFO Qualificata 0,50 -1  20  21 51 51  11

 605464 MARINI MARIA ADELAIDE RMCS Qualificata 0,50 -3  20  23 52 52  2

 698263 GANZERLI GINEVRA RMFFO Qualificata 0,40  0  18  18 53 53  3

 640000 GENOVESE LUDOVICA RMFRC Qualificata 0,40 -2  18  20 54 54  1

 681729 RODARI MATILDE RMFFO Qualificata 0,33 -1  22  23 55 55  7

 669380 DI CESARE ELENA RMCSA Qualificata 0,33 -3  22  25 56 56  8

 671760 CARAFA VITTORIA RMVER Qualificata 0,33 -5  19  24 57 57  6

 125316 CUSCINI ELISA RMLAM Qualificata 0,33 -6  20  26 58 58  11

 713449 CORSINI ROBERTA RMLAM Qualificata 0,33 -6  20  26 58  13

 709115 PIANA GIULIA RMCS Qualificata 0,33 -6  17  23 60 60  10

 688093 VIOLATI FLAVIA RMCS Qualificata 0,33 -7  19  26 61 61  5

 696991 TESTA SOFIA RMGRE Qualificata 0,33 -8  20  28 62 62  2

 724564 TAGLIENTI SOFIA RMFRC Qualificata 0,33 -8  19  27 63 63  5

 727161 CIMINI FLAMINIA RMFFO Qualificata 0,33 -9  17  26 64 64  9

 608805 RACITI MARIA CRISTINA RMANZ Qualificata 0,20 -6  14  20 65 65  3

 696379 FERDINANDI SOFIA FRCAS Qualificata 0,20 -6  14  20 65  12

 702764 ZAMPARO VIOLA LTGGS Qualificata 0,20 -8  14  22 67 67  1

 681844 CALLOCCHIA LARA LTFOR Qualificata 0,20 -8  13  21 68 68  12

 690792 ZAMBELLI CHIARA RMVER Qualificata 0,20 -10  14  24 69 69  12

 636943 MASINI ARIANNA RMCSA Qualificata 0,17 -8  19  27 70 70  6

 720855 SHREYA SHREYA RMFEN Qualificata 0,17 -8  18  26 71 71  10

 701804 RAPONI MARTA RMAPP Qualificata 0,17 -10  17  27 72 72  9

 685451 PANACCIO MATILDE RMFEN Qualificata 0,17 -11  17  28 73 73  7

 705003 CHIOCCI EMMA RMLAM Qualificata 0,17 -11  17  28 73  5

 706415 PALOMBA ELISA RMFFO Qualificata 0,17 -13  16  29 75 75  5

 719991 IANNOTTI LORENZA LTGGS Qualificata 0,17 -16  12  28 76 76  4

 726071 PERNA CLARISSA RMGYM Qualificata 0,17 -19  9  28 77 77  8

 693976 FERRANTE ZOE LTGGS Qualificata 0,17 -20  8  28 78 78  2

 634166 DE GIULI FLAMINIA RMFEN Qualificata 0,00 -15  15  30 79 79  13

 715514 AGRESTI SOFIA LTFOR Qualificata 0,00 -16  14  30 80 80  8

 704820 ODDI DIANA MARINA RMCS Qualificata 0,00 -17  8  25 81 81  1

 668679 D'AVELLI TERESA FRSCH Qualificata 0,00 -18  7  25 82 82  3

 647554 RONCA GIULIA MARIA RMAPP Qualificata 0,00 -20  10  30 83 83  11

 716938 RILLO GIULIA RMAPP Qualificata 0,00 -21  9  30 84 84  4

 718526 PARISELLA ALESSIA LTFND Qualificata 0,00 -21  9  30 84  7

 718068 ACACIA CARLA RMCAP Qualificata 0,00 -24  6  30 86 86  9

 670358 MATOLA AURORA RMFEN Qualificata 0,00 -25  5  30 87 87  6

 683290 ORLANDO SIMONA RMCAP Qualificata 0,00 -26  4  30 88 88  10

 680087 RETILLO LAVINIA LTFOR Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  1Assente

 706540 CALDARONE GIORGIA RMCS Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  3Assente
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 ZAMPARO VIOLA 702764 0 2 2 4 V 1  0,200 -8  14LTGGS

 2 RETILLO LAVINIA 680087 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0LTFOR

 3 GIAMPIERI ELENA 680726 V 0 1 V V 4  0,600  5  20RMCSA

 4 ROSSI ELEONORA 654771 V 0 V V V V  1,000  12  25RMFEN

 5 GENOVESE LUDOVICA 640000 V 0 2 3 V 3  0,400 -2  18RMFRC

 6 ODDI DIANA MARINA 704820 2 0 1 3 1 1  0,000 -17  8RMCS

 7 AVANCINI ANNALISA 103171 V 0 V 4 V V  0,800  10  24RMFFO

 2Girone N.

 1 FERRANTE ZOE 693976 V 1 1 0 1 0  0,170 -20  8LTGGS

 2 TESTA SOFIA 696991 3 4 V V 0 3  0,330 -8  20RMGRE

 3 MARINI MARIA ADELAIDE 605464 V V 1 V 1 3  0,500 -3  20RMCS

 4 SPANO FABIOLA 603252 V 4 V 4 V V  0,670  9  28RMFEN

 5 RUSCITTO ALESSIA 683100 V 4 3 V V V  0,670  9  27FRCAS

 6 FORASTIERI CECILIA 640923 V V V 4 3 V  0,670  11  27RMFFO

 7 LANDI FLAVIA 676755 V V V 3 1 4  0,500  2  23RMCSA

 3Girone N.

 1 CALDARONE GIORGIA 706540 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0RMCS

 2 D'AVELLI TERESA 668679 0 0 4 0 1 2  0,000 -18  7FRSCH

 3 ALESSANDRI GIULIA 649820 0 V V V 3 V  0,800  11  23RMASI

 4 DE TROIA BEATRICE 688302 0 V 4 V V V  0,800  4  24RMFEN

 5 RACITI MARIA CRISTINA 608805 0 V 1 4 3 1  0,200 -6  14RMANZ

 6 TOGNETTI AURORA 656849 0 V V 4 V V  0,800  9  24RMCC

 7 GANZERLI GINEVRA 698263 0 V 2 3 V 3  0,400  0  18RMFFO

 4Girone N.

 1 IANNOTTI LORENZA 719991 0 0 0 4 3 V  0,170 -16  12LTGGS

 2 SABATINI MARGHERITA 684367 V 4 V V 2 V  0,670  9  26RMKIP

 3 RINAUDO EMMA 640095 V V 4 4 4 V  0,500  7  27RMFEN

 4 BOCCANERA GIADA 681710 V 4 V 3 3 V  0,500  5  25RMCS

 5 CONTI VANESSA 638803 V 1 V v4 4 V  0,670  2  24RMFFO

 6 SCIARRA DALILA 649750 V V V V V V  1,000  14  30RMCSA

 7 RILLO GIULIA 716938 3 2 1 2 1 0  0,000 -21  9RMAPP
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 5Girone N.

 1 DRAG SOFIA 123630 2 V V V 4 V  0,670  12  26RMFEN

 2 SILVA MARCELA 725326 V V V V V v4  1,000  18  29EEBRA

 3 VIOLATI FLAVIA 688093 2 0 V 3 4 V  0,330 -7  19RMCS

 4 PALOMBA ELISA 706415 1 2 2 V 2 4  0,170 -13  16RMFFO

 5 CHIOCCI EMMA 705003 1 3 V 4 0 4  0,170 -11  17RMLAM

 6 LANDI AURELI GIULIA 675083 V 2 V V V V  0,830  9  27RMCSA

 7 TAGLIENTI SOFIA 724564 0 2 4 V V 3  0,330 -8  19RMFRC

 6Girone N.

 1 MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA 635525 3 V V V V V  0,830  12  28RMAM

 2 FERIOLI GIULIA 698949 V V V V 2 4  0,670  9  26RMCS

 3 CARAFA VITTORIA 671760 3 1 V V 3 2  0,330 -5  19RMVER

 4 MASINI ARIANNA 636943 1 3 4 V 3 3  0,170 -8  19RMCSA

 5 MATOLA AURORA 670358 1 0 0 2 0 2  0,000 -25  5RMFEN

 6 PENNISI IRENE 640189 4 V V V V V  0,830  15  29LTGGS

 7 MAIOLI VERDIANA 603238 2 V V V V 1  0,670  2  23RMFFO

 7Girone N.

 1 KONCZ GABRIELLA 711079 V V V V 3 2  0,670  6  25RMLAM

 2 RODARI MATILDE 681729 4 3 V V 3 2  0,330 -1  22RMFFO

 3 DE MEO LARA 680502 2 v4 V V 4 v4  0,670  3  24LTFOR

 4 PARISELLA ALESSIA 718526 1 2 1 3 2 0  0,000 -21  9LTFND

 5 PANACCIO MATILDE 685451 2 3 4 V 1 2  0,170 -11  17RMFEN

 6 PASQUA CARLOTTA 690991 V v4 V V V 4  0,830  10  28RMFRC

 7 PULCINI RACHELE 674359 V V 3 V V V  0,830  14  28RMCS

 8Girone N.

 1 AGRESTI SOFIA 715514 0 3 3 4 3 1  0,000 -16  14LTFOR

 2 DALIA SVEVA 660127 V V V 2 V 4  0,670  9  26RMFFO

 3 PERNA CLARISSA 726071 V 0 0 2 2 0  0,170 -19  9RMGYM

 4 AMBROSINI SOFIA 709860 V 4 V 2 V 1  0,500  0  22RMLAM

 5 FUSACCHIA EMANUELA 689008 V V V V V V  1,000  17  30RMCS

 6 DI CESARE ELENA 669380 V 3 V 4 1 4  0,330 -3  22RMCSA

 7 DI MARIO ANGELICA 677634 V V V V 2 V  0,830  12  27LTGGS
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 9Girone N.

 1 MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE 668254 2 4 V V V V  0,670  10  26RMFFO

 2 CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA 688254 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30LTFOR

 3 MINGIARDI OLIVIA 676392 V 2 V V V V  0,830  10  27RMCS

 4 CIMINI FLAMINIA 727161 2 0 3 2 V V  0,330 -9  17RMFFO

 5 ARCANGELI LIVIA 699225 1 4 4 V V V  0,500  3  24RMGRE

 6 RAPONI MARTA 701804 3 1 1 4 3 V  0,170 -10  17RMAPP

 7 ACACIA CARLA 718068 0 1 0 2 1 2  0,000 -24  6RMCAP

 10Girone N.

 1 SHREYA SHREYA 720855 1 3 4 1 4 V  0,170 -8  18RMFEN

 2 SANTORO COSTANZA 684545 V 1 3 4 V V  0,500  3  23RMFFO

 3 LOPEZ MARIA LEA 668227 V V V 3 V V  0,830  16  28RMCC

 4 AURISICCHIO FEDERICA 680728 V V 2 V v2 V  0,830  8  24RMCSA

 5 DI NORCIA MILENA 684265 V V V 3 V V  0,830  13  28FRCAS

 6 PIANA GIULIA 709115 V 3 1 1 2 V  0,330 -6  17RMCS

 7 ORLANDO SIMONA 683290 1 1 0 0 0 2  0,000 -26  4RMCAP

 11Girone N.

 1 CUSCINI ELISA 125316 V 2 V 4 2 2  0,330 -6  20RMLAM

 2 RONCA GIULIA MARIA 647554 3 1 1 3 0 2  0,000 -20  10RMAPP

 3 GIAMPIERI ANDREA 680727 V V 4 v3 v3 2  0,670  5  22RMCSA

 4 SALUTARI VIOLA 680577 3 V V 4 V V  0,670  11  27RMCS

 5 VENTURI REBECCA 669581 V V 2 V 2 V  0,670  4  24RMFEN

 6 PARO MARIA 730738 V V 2 0 V V  0,670  7  22EEBRA

 7 MACIOCE GLORIA 707745 V V V 1 1 3  0,500 -1  20RMFFO

 12Girone N.

 1 AMATI GIORGIA 688396 V V V V V  1,000  17  25RMFRC

 2 CALLOCCHIA LARA 681844 2 2 0 4 V  0,200 -8  13LTFOR

 3 BATTAGLINI LUCE 700252 1 V V 0 V  0,600 -4  16RMFFO

 4 FERDINANDI SOFIA 696379 1 V 4 0 4  0,200 -6  14FRCAS

 5 GUERRIERI MARTINA 668664 2 V V V V  0,800  11  22RMCSA

 6 ZAMBELLI CHIARA 690792 2 1 4 V 2  0,200 -10  14RMVER
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 13Girone N.

 1 ZUDDIO MICOL 671722 2 3 4 V V V  0,500  5  24RMFFO

 2 MAZZUCCO SOFIA 665482 V V V V V 2  0,830  11  27RMVER

 3 FEDELE ESTERINA 624079 v4 1 V V 4 V  0,670  3  24RMGYM

 4 CELLETTI FLAVIA 675478 V 3 4 V V 3  0,500  0  25RMCS

 5 DE GIULI FLAMINIA 634166 1 4 1 3 2 4  0,000 -15  15RMFEN

 6 CORSINI ROBERTA 713449 2 1 V 3 V 4  0,330 -6  20RMLAM

 7 QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA 663591 2 V 3 V V V  0,670  2  25RMCSA
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ROSSI ELEONORA 30/10/03  654771 361 RMFENSI

FORASTIERI CECILIA 19/11/99  640923 412 RMFFOSI

TOGNETTI AURORA 16/09/98  656849 473 RMCCSI

SCIARRA DALILA 18/05/97  649750 624 RMCSASI

DRAG SOFIA 27/10/80  123630 905 RMFENSI

MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA 19/04/00  635525 926 RMAMSI

PULCINI RACHELE 04/01/04  674359 977 RMCSSI

DALIA SVEVA 05/07/05  660127 1068 RMFFOSI

CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLINA 11/05/07  688254 1089 LTFORSI

DI NORCIA MILENA 15/06/08  684265 10910 FRCASSI

VENTURI REBECCA 23/03/05  669581 11211 RMFENSI

AMATI GIORGIA 17/04/08  688396 12212 RMFRCSI

MAZZUCCO SOFIA 14/07/06  665482 13213 RMVERSI

QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA 06/05/07  663591 16014 RMCSASI

GUERRIERI MARTINA 15/07/06  668664 17715 RMCSASI

SALUTARI VIOLA 05/04/07  680577 17816 RMCSSI

LOPEZ MARIA LEA 04/08/00  668227 17917 RMCCSI

MERCURI MARIA BEATRICE 01/01/00  668254 18818 RMFFOSI

FUSACCHIA EMANUELA 27/10/06  689008 20219 RMCSSI

PASQUA CARLOTTA 30/06/09  690991 20320 RMFRCSI

PENNISI IRENE 29/10/00  640189 29321 LTGGSSI

SILVA MARCELA 20/05/94  725326 29622 EEBRASI

CONTI VANESSA 10/10/98  638803 30523 RMFFOSI

CALDARONE GIORGIA 15/01/07  706540 33424 RMCSSI

RUSCITTO ALESSIA 17/08/08  683100 34825 FRCASSI

GIAMPIERI ELENA 23/10/09  680726 35126 RMCSASI

AVANCINI ANNALISA 26/09/69  103171 40227 RMFFOSI

SPANO FABIOLA 14/07/93  603252 43228 RMFENSI

ALESSANDRI GIULIA 10/02/99  649820 44629 RMASISI

BOCCANERA GIADA 07/03/09  681710 44730 RMCSSI

LANDI AURELI GIULIA 31/10/09  675083 45431 RMCSASI

MAIOLI VERDIANA 19/01/95  603238 46532 RMFFOSI

DE MEO LARA 26/01/08  680502 50733 LTFORSI

DI MARIO ANGELICA 01/03/06  677634 53034 LTGGSSI

MINGIARDI OLIVIA 11/12/09  676392 53135 RMCSSI

SHREYA SHREYA 02/08/99  720855 53236 RMFENSI

CUSCINI ELISA 31/03/82  125316 54037 RMLAMSI

GIAMPIERI ANDREA 19/07/08  680727 54138 RMCSASI

CALLOCCHIA LARA 06/08/08  681844 54239 LTFORSI

CELLETTI FLAVIA 29/10/04  675478 54340 RMCSSI

CORSINI ROBERTA 31/05/76  713449 54441 RMLAMSI

FERDINANDI SOFIA 27/05/09  696379 58442 FRCASSI

AURISICCHIO FEDERICA 05/07/10  680728 60643 RMCSASI

FERIOLI GIULIA 07/06/10  698949 60744 RMCSSI

ARCANGELI LIVIA 05/05/09  699225 64045 RMGRESI

DI CESARE ELENA 26/05/06  669380 66046 RMCSASI

VIOLATI FLAVIA 26/08/08  688093 66147 RMCSSI

PANACCIO MATILDE 21/05/09  685451 66648 RMFENSI
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MARINI MARIA ADELAIDE 14/01/59  605464 67549 RMCSSI

SABATINI MARGHERITA 14/07/90  684367 74350 RMKIPSI

D'AVELLI TERESA 20/04/94  668679 76351 FRSCHSI

LANDI FLAVIA 18/07/07  676755 76452 RMCSASI

RETILLO LAVINIA 23/04/08  680087 76553 LTFORSI

DE TROIA BEATRICE 08/04/09  688302 76854 RMFENSI

MASINI ARIANNA 10/02/95  636943 77055 RMCSASI

ZAMPARO VIOLA 18/02/09  702764 77156 LTGGSSI

IANNOTTI LORENZA 26/09/09  719991 78657 LTGGSSI

PALOMBA ELISA 21/12/09  706415 78758 RMFFOSI

PARISELLA ALESSIA 16/04/09  718526 78859 LTFNDSI

AMBROSINI SOFIA 14/03/05  709860 79960 RMLAMSI

SANTORO COSTANZA 19/10/09  684545 80261 RMFFOSI

MACIOCE GLORIA 24/01/10  707745 84762 RMFFOSI

RAPONI MARTA 20/02/10  701804 84863 RMAPPSI

BATTAGLINI LUCE 23/12/10  700252 84964 RMFFOSI

ZAMBELLI CHIARA 01/02/95  690792 85165 RMVERSI

FEDELE ESTERINA 12/03/98  624079 96666 RMGYMSI

DE GIULI FLAMINIA 03/04/96  634166 96867 RMFENSI

RONCA GIULIA MARIA 13/10/96  647554 98868 RMAPPSI

ORLANDO SIMONA 20/07/69  683290 99869 RMCAPSI

ACACIA CARLA 07/02/72  718068 99970 RMCAPSI

RODARI MATILDE 13/08/10  681729 1.04271 RMFFOSI

AGRESTI SOFIA 17/08/05  715514 1.04372 LTFORSI

CARAFA VITTORIA 19/05/05  671760 1.13873 RMVERSI

CHIOCCI EMMA 25/08/08  705003 1.16574 RMLAMSI

RILLO GIULIA 24/09/09  716938 1.19175 RMAPPSI

GANZERLI GINEVRA 12/12/09  698263 1.19576 RMFFOSI

CIMINI FLAMINIA 20/12/07  727161 9.99977 RMFFOSI

FERRANTE ZOE 19/02/10  693976 9.99978 LTGGSSI

GENOVESE LUDOVICA 11/11/01  640000 9.99979 RMFRCSI

KONCZ GABRIELLA 19/02/82  711079 9.99980 RMLAMSI

MATOLA AURORA 21/12/02  670358 9.99981 RMFENSI

ODDI DIANA MARINA 07/05/10  704820 9.99982 RMCSSI

PARO MARIA 01/07/06  730738 9.99983 EEBRASI

PERNA CLARISSA 11/04/08  726071 9.99984 RMGYMSI

PIANA GIULIA 09/05/09  709115 9.99985 RMCSSI

RACITI MARIA CRISTINA 31/03/94  608805 9.99986 RMANZSI

RINAUDO EMMA 04/01/98  640095 9.99987 RMFENSI

TAGLIENTI SOFIA 11/11/10  724564 9.99988 RMFRCSI

TESTA SOFIA 27/11/10  696991 9.99989 RMGRESI

ZUDDIO MICOL 14/05/07  671722 9.99990 RMFFOSI
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PARO MARIA 01/07/06 730738  9.999EEBRA-Federazione BRASILE SI

SILVA MARCELA 20/05/94 725326  296SI

DI NORCIA MILENA 15/06/08 684265  109FRCAS-CUS CASSINO SI

FERDINANDI SOFIA 27/05/09 696379  584SI

RUSCITTO ALESSIA 17/08/08 683100  348SI

D'AVELLI TERESA 20/04/94 668679  763FRSCH-SOC DILETTANTISTICA SCHERMA FROSINONE SI

PARISELLA ALESSIA 16/04/09 718526  788LTFND-SCHERMA FONDI SI

AGRESTI SOFIA 17/08/05 715514  1.043LTFOR-CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA SI

CALLOCCHIA LARA 06/08/08 681844  542SI

CHIAROLANZA MARIACAROLIN 11/05/07 688254  108SI

DE MEO LARA 26/01/08 680502  507SI

RETILLO LAVINIA 23/04/08 680087  765SI

DI MARIO ANGELICA 01/03/06 677634  530LTGGS-CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA SI

FERRANTE ZOE 19/02/10 693976  9.999SI

IANNOTTI LORENZA 26/09/09 719991  786SI

PENNISI IRENE 29/10/00 640189  293SI

ZAMPARO VIOLA 18/02/09 702764  771SI

MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA 19/04/00 635525  92RMAM-CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE SI

RACITI MARIA CRISTIN 31/03/94 608805  9.999RMANZ-CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO SI

RAPONI MARTA 20/02/10 701804  848RMAPP-CIRCOLO SCHERMA APPIO SI

RILLO GIULIA 24/09/09 716938  1.191SI

RONCA GIULIA MARIA 13/10/96 647554  988SI

ALESSANDRI GIULIA 10/02/99 649820  446RMASI-IPPOCAMPO ROMA SI

ACACIA CARLA 07/02/72 718068  999RMCAP-CAPITOLINA SCHERMA SI

ORLANDO SIMONA 20/07/69 683290  998SI

LOPEZ MARIA LEA 04/08/00 668227  179RMCC-CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI SI

TOGNETTI AURORA 16/09/98 656849  47SI

AURISICCHIO FEDERICA 05/07/10 680728  606RMCSA-SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA SI

DI CESARE ELENA 26/05/06 669380  660SI

GIAMPIERI ANDREA 19/07/08 680727  541SI

GIAMPIERI ELENA 23/10/09 680726  351SI

GUERRIERI MARTINA 15/07/06 668664  177SI

LANDI FLAVIA 18/07/07 676755  764SI

LANDI AURELI GIULIA 31/10/09 675083  454SI

MASINI ARIANNA 10/02/95 636943  770SI

QUATTRINI MARIA CLARA 06/05/07 663591  160SI

SCIARRA DALILA 18/05/97 649750  62SI

BOCCANERA GIADA 07/03/09 681710  447RMCS-CLUB SCHERMA ROMA SI

CALDARONE GIORGIA 15/01/07 706540  334SI

CELLETTI FLAVIA 29/10/04 675478  543SI

FERIOLI GIULIA 07/06/10 698949  607SI

FUSACCHIA EMANUELA 27/10/06 689008  202SI

MARINI MARIA ADELAID 14/01/59 605464  675SI

MINGIARDI OLIVIA 11/12/09 676392  531SI

ODDI DIANA MARINA 07/05/10 704820  9.999SI

PIANA GIULIA 09/05/09 709115  9.999SI

PULCINI RACHELE 04/01/04 674359  97SI

SALUTARI VIOLA 05/04/07 680577  178SI
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VIOLATI FLAVIA 26/08/08 688093  661RMCS-CLUB SCHERMA ROMA SI

DE GIULI FLAMINIA 03/04/96 634166  968RMFEN-ROMA FENCING SI

DE TROIA BEATRICE 08/04/09 688302  768SI

DRAG SOFIA 27/10/80 123630  90SI

MATOLA AURORA 21/12/02 670358  9.999SI

PANACCIO MATILDE 21/05/09 685451  666SI

RINAUDO EMMA 04/01/98 640095  9.999SI

ROSSI ELEONORA 30/10/03 654771  36SI

SHREYA SHREYA 02/08/99 720855  532SI

SPANO FABIOLA 14/07/93 603252  432SI

VENTURI REBECCA 23/03/05 669581  112SI

AVANCINI ANNALISA 26/09/69 103171  402RMFFO-FIAMME ORO ROMA SI

BATTAGLINI LUCE 23/12/10 700252  849SI

CIMINI FLAMINIA 20/12/07 727161  9.999SI

CONTI VANESSA 10/10/98 638803  305SI

DALIA SVEVA 05/07/05 660127  106SI

FORASTIERI CECILIA 19/11/99 640923  41SI

GANZERLI GINEVRA 12/12/09 698263  1.195SI

MACIOCE GLORIA 24/01/10 707745  847SI

MAIOLI VERDIANA 19/01/95 603238  465SI

MERCURI MARIA BEATRIC 01/01/00 668254  188SI

PALOMBA ELISA 21/12/09 706415  787SI

RODARI MATILDE 13/08/10 681729  1.042SI

SANTORO COSTANZA 19/10/09 684545  802SI

ZUDDIO MICOL 14/05/07 671722  9.999SI

AMATI GIORGIA 17/04/08 688396  122RMFRC-FRASCATI SCHERMA SI

GENOVESE LUDOVICA 11/11/01 640000  9.999SI

PASQUA CARLOTTA 30/06/09 690991  203SI

TAGLIENTI SOFIA 11/11/10 724564  9.999SI

ARCANGELI LIVIA 05/05/09 699225  640RMGRE-ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO SI

TESTA SOFIA 27/11/10 696991  9.999SI

FEDELE ESTERINA 12/03/98 624079  966RMGYM-POLISPORTIVA GYMNASIUM COLLEFERRO SI

PERNA CLARISSA 11/04/08 726071  9.999SI

SABATINI MARGHERITA 14/07/90 684367  743RMKIP-KIPLING SEZIONE SCHERMA SI

AMBROSINI SOFIA 14/03/05 709860  799RMLAM-ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE SI

CHIOCCI EMMA 25/08/08 705003  1.165SI

CORSINI ROBERTA 31/05/76 713449  544SI

CUSCINI ELISA 31/03/82 125316  540SI

KONCZ GABRIELLA 19/02/82 711079  9.999SI

CARAFA VITTORIA 19/05/05 671760  1.138RMVER-GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA SI

MAZZUCCO SOFIA 14/07/06 665482  132SI

ZAMBELLI CHIARA 01/02/95 690792  851SI
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